DCC PROVISIONAL

Recommended

APP ID # APPLICANT NAME RECORD ID Fuel reduction/yr (gal.) ) Cultivation Area Supervisor D
LICENSE funding
22462 tobias hafenecker hafe 1 10784 223-074-009 Yes 12000 $30,000.00 10000 2
22179 Sonya Foleva 2 11543 221-021-026 Yes 9474 $30,000.00 31910 2
23031 Forrest Borzini of Sun t 3 12029 218-151-006 Yes 8013 $30,000.00 43560 2
22476 Happy Valley Farms, LL 4 12166 210-051-081 Yes 6025 $30,000.00 12500 2
22477 Happy Valley Farms, LL 5 12170 210-051-064 Yes 6025 $30,000.00 8400 2
22167 Ten Redwoods, LLC 6 11737 208-241-017 Yes 5800 $27,058.70 17000 2
23036 William Finley of Humt 7 12015 218-151-005 Yes 5577 $29,999.00 36034 2
22124 Humboldt GT, LLC 8 12453 210-221-001 Yes 5100 $30,000.00 9978 2
22774 Martin Falls 9 12091 210-250-022 Yes 5000 $30,000.00 10000 2
22464 Emerald Mines, Corp. 10 11756 208-341-003 Yes 4750 $30,000.00 10000 2
22360 Sarah Clarke 11 11837 221-230-002 Yes 4544 $30,000.00 9980 2
22209 Kevin M. Hogan 12 12162 208-241-018 Yes 4536 $30,000.00 9040 2
22121 BB Ranch, LLC 13 12584 522-073-002 Yes 4000 $30,000.00 19972 5
22910 Valley Tops LLC c/o Ra 14 16122 210-044-009 Yes 3985 $30,000.00 10000 2
22983 Ted Blair- BFCCF, LLC 15 16847 220-282-008 Yes 3675 $29,987.24 0 2
22376 Stephen Miles 16 10422 107-111-021 Yes 3635 $30,000.00 10000 1
23073 Karen Silva 17 10822 210-012-019 Yes 3352 $30,000.00 43560 2
23203 Kevin Spurlock 18 12935 210-074-008 Yes 2784 $30,000.00 20000 2
22439 Jason Caldwell 19 11820 217-401-001 Yes 2700 $30,000.00 10000 2
22441 Jason Caldwell 20 11823 217-391-026 Yes 2700 $30,000.00 10000 2
23177 D and N, Inc. ¢/o Darin 21 12349 210-141-013 Yes 2520 $26,500.00 9330 2
22405 ENOCH TATTON 22 11292 221-240-015 Yes 2420 $30,000.00 22000 2
23074 Adalet Oruc 23 12566 522-174-019 Yes 2268 $30,000.00 10000 5
23066 Paul Carmona 24 12799 313-111-017 Yes 2120 $30,000.00 10000 5
22404 Mad River Family Farn 25 11727 208-221-015 Yes 2100 $30,000.00 23640 2
23183 Macras Land Co Inc 26 11099 317-033-008 Yes 2083 $30,000.00 24800 2
22192 Allison Shore 27 10946 314-203-008 Yes 2045 $30,000.00 10000 3
22664 Goddess Organics 28 11590 208-113-008 Yes 2010 $29,400.00 28466 2
22652 Calyx Mountain 29 11048 313-112-007 Yes 2000 $30,000.00 10000 5
22739 Mad River Family Farn 30 11730 208-221-008 Yes 2000 $30,000.00 13901 2
22461 Mad River Family Farn 31 11728 208-221-016 Yes 1900 $30,000.00 26160 2
23200 Green Thumb Gardens 32 17492 209-321-054 Yes 1860 $30,000.00 0 1
22232 Justin Collins 33 11557 208-341-016 Yes 1800 $30,000.00 1920 2
23152 Green Crows LLC 34 11976 033-120-013 Yes 1770 $30,000.00 14814 2
22855 Mayers Flat Farms LLC 35 12651 211-372-006 Yes 1728 $29,782.29 41300 2
22407 Cali's Finest LLC 36 12398 210-054-008 Yes 1700 $27,058.70 20000 2
22355 Harris Valley Farms, LL 37 16152 216-081-013 Yes 1600 $30,000.00 43560 4
22943 Dave Thomas 38 12179 221-121-001 Yes 1600 $30,000.00 12440 2
22139 Evergreen Family Farnm 39 11978 522-025-003 Yes 1500 $30,000.00 35518 5
22648 William Rolff 40 11835 221-181-026 Yes 1500 $27,058.70 7800 2
22795 William Rolff 41 11826 221-181-007 Yes 1500 $27,058.70 4800 4
22956 Natura Blue, Inc 42 12003 210-062-007 Yes 1500 $30,000.00 37000 2
22426 Aloha Top Shelf, LLC 43 11167 522-026-007 Yes 1477 $30,000.00 34500 5
22159 EcoMeds, LLC 44 10706 223-111-004 Yes 1455 $30,000.00 18000 2
22485 Humboldt Kingz, LLC 45 12125 216-136-004, 216-135- Yes 1439 $30,000.00 37250 4
22147 Dinsmore Elite LLC 46 13238 208-341-009 Yes 1408 $30,000.00 9990 2
22181 Lizard Ranch Farms, LL 47 12020 208-341-011 Yes 1400 $30,000.00 9000 2
22129 Barrett Farms LLC 48 11547 208-341-034 Yes 1340 $30,000.00 15743 2
22541 Harry Asuncion and Trt 49 12813 218-031-009 Yes 1300 $30,000.00 9900 4
23045 Calcanna, LLC 50 11281 223-211-001 Yes 1212 $28,358.70 65560 2
23027 Daniel Kulchin 51 12618 220-331-001 Yes 1200 $30,000.00 37894 2
22897 Max Petras 52 11122 314-201-001 Yes 1134 $30,000.00 32500 3
22169 Chemise Creek Farm, L 53 13032 218-131-012 Yes 1120 $28,681.00 9224 2
22418 Sunshine Meadows, LL 54 12464 220-171-001 Yes 1113 $30,000.00 10000 2
22524 New Earth Farms, LLC 55 12353 522-032-004 Yes 1082 $30,000.00 27400 5
22737 Serendipity Associates 56 11940 218-091-007 Yes 1070 $30,000.00 16934 2
22117 Matt Beltramo 57 12014 208-341-015 Yes 1065 $30,000.00 9984 2
22493 Myers and Aquarian, L 58 12124 216-135-015 Yes 1058 $30,000.00 24000 2
22610 Mattole Sun Farms, LLt 59 11953 221-151-025 Yes 1000 $30,000.00 4998 2
23017 Humboldt Heals 60 11965 523-026-003 Yes 965 $30,000.00 11600 5
23057 Pearl McGinley, Vital K 61 12345 221-221-012 Yes 956 $30,000.00 9658 2
23128 Jackpot 62 13003 208-112-026 Yes 912 $30,000.00 29354 2
22834 Green With Envy LLC 63 11942 210-131-017 Yes 900 $29,782.29 10000 2
23025 Humboldt Heals 64 11373 523-021-004 Yes 895 $27,059.00 16460 5
22430 Lost Coast Lauwers Flc 65 12898 107-261-021 Yes 826 $30,000.00 5000 1
22496 Humboldt Royale 66 13247 216-142-014 Yes 800 $30,000.00 11900 2
22704 Alicia Renata 67 12578 033-110-015 Yes 800 $30,000.00 5000 2
22802 Karen Hessler 68 10897 108-033-014 Yes 800 $27,358.00 10000 2
22806 Karen Hessler 69 11268 108-033-004 Yes 800 $27,358.00 10000 2
22873 Jay E. Hills and Kathryr 70 13176 219-061-014 Yes 800 $25,055.00 5000 2
23037 Mad River Horticulture 71 12769 208-231-016 Yes 800 $30,000.00 17600 2
23051 Mad River Horticulture 72 13139 208-231-015 Yes 800 $30,000.00 27825 2
22761 Barryland Farm LLC 73 12259 210-131-020 Yes 750 $30,000.00 20450 2
22869 T Morgan Farms, LLC 74 12286 208-111-029 Yes 750 $30,000.00 10000 2
22997 Humboldt Heals 75 11963 523-021-003 Yes 750 $30,000.00 11324 5
22135 Barrett Farms LLC 76 11545 208-341-032 Yes 740 $30,000.00 5000 2
22454 Palo Verde Medicinals, 77 12508 218-051-003 Yes 724 $29,712.00 42400 2
23038 Humboldt Craft Farms, 78 13399 210-017-022 (DCC Lice Yes 714 $30,000.00 18000 4
22119 Emerald Flower Farms 79 12394 108-281-003 Yes 700 $30,000.00 4908 2
22851 Burr Road LLC 80 11949 222-083-007 Yes 616 $27,753.52 17295 2
22318 CJ Redwood LLC 81 12075 317-041-007 Yes 600 $30,000.00 10000 2
23064 Lost Creek Farms, LLC 82 10821 211-183-008 Yes 600 $28,358.70 10000 2
23071 Lost Creek Farms, LLC 83 10820 211-184-006 Yes 558 $30,000.00 11800 2
22938 777 Ranch LLC 84 15221 223-044-013 Yes 540 $19,507.21 9375 4
22678 CannaDreams LLC 85 12088 108-026-006 Yes 500 $30,000.00 9500 2
22860 Humboldt Spirit Inc. 86 17171 222-071-028 Yes 500 $29,282.29 32000 2
23104 Vihren Farm, LLC 87 12169 210-141-016 Yes 500 $27,058.70 6215 2
22747 Forest Gardens, LLC 88 12019 221-071-014 Yes 490 $30,000.00 11000 2
23171 Dustin Silva 89 13266 216-144-004, 216-143- Yes 476 $30,000.00 15850 4
23062 Jesse Carnes 90 11919 314-191-014 Yes 468 $30,000.00 22000 3
22428 Maria Gale 91 12445 221-131-033 Yes 462 $30,000.00 5000 2
22487 Mad River Medicinals, 92 12498 208-251-002 Yes 450 $28,952.00 35555 2
23028 Barley Hill Farms Ltd. 93 16727 220-261-081 Yes 450 $30,000.00 0 2
23087 Tysen Wymen 94 11544 530-151-005 Yes 450 $30,000.00 29500 5
23046 Matt Goforth 95 11786 105-071-006 Yes 420 $30,000.00 34600 1
23191 Dustin Silva 96 13264 216-143-005, 216-144- Yes 405 $30,000.00 11950 4
22566 Reuben Valdivia 97 12042 221-211-025 Yes 400 $30,000.00 8000 2
22677 Tina Colafranceschi 98 13065 220-291-023 Yes 400 $30,000.00 9998 2
22647 Natures Jar, Inc. 99 11494 095-201-005 Yes 380 $300,000.00 10000 2
22662 Eubank Creek, LLC 100 12958 220-171-018, 220-171- Yes 373 $30,000.00 10000 2
23049 Jason Goforth 101 11787 104-321-010 Yes 360 $30,000.00 57000 1
22456 Palo Verde Medicinals, 102 12502 218-051-002 Yes 358 $29,208.00 42500 2
22411 Merry Whether Farms 103 11734 221-111-028 Yes 320 $30,000.00 9950 2
23135 4 Ponds LLC 104 12848 522-033-010 Yes 315 $30,000.00 10000 5
22280 David Smith 105 13031 107-103-002 Yes 300 $26,029.21 10000 1
22643 Kristi Smith 106 11841 315-045-004 Yes 300 $30,000.00 13000 5



APP ID #

22470
22490
22553
22971
23086
23076
23089
23081
22201
23055
22527
22153
22374
22577
22988
22991
23094
22690
22745
23136
22895
22701
22703
22787
22831
22832
22921
23052
23002
22425
22406
22342
22940
22607
22133
22583
22316
22944
22946
22947
22492
22459
22893
22260
22226
22980
22157
22166
22173
22234
22241
22604
22948
23147
22473
22474
22475
22256
22605
22463
22718
22140
22202
22323
22812
22141
22731
22923
22236
22154
22118
23018
23021
23175
22800
23148
22913
22661
22356
23096
22416
22714
23022
22450
22764
23058
23196
22907
22264
23127
22820
23039
23108
23067
22515
22572
23188
22695
22858
22642
22367
22862
22839
22386
23208
22125

APPLICANT NAME

Gueren White

CAJA Investment, Inc.
Lion's Den Farms LLC/
Midgad, LLC

Tysen Wymen

House of Flower, LLC
Purely Rooted, LLC
Whipsawasons LLC
Sarah Rea

Jomra Kan

Wilder Rldge Estates, L
Pitilina Corporation
Tree Frog Botanicals
Reuben Valdivia
Soloman Gienger

Jim Givins

Humboldt Cheeba Wol
Boulder Creek Farms, |
Daniel Stein

Aged Vineyards, LLC
Eight Mad Farmers, Se
John Mahony

Salmon Creek Farms LI
Ronnie Franklin

Green With Envy LLC
Green With Envy LLC
Daniel Salazar / Calisur
Wild West Herbs, LLC -
Organnabliss Farms
Xotic Flavorz, LLC
Chad Mussey

Willow Creekside Farm
Humboldt Alliance, LLC
Royal Leif Farms

Love Humboldt, LLC
Hog Farm, LLC

NorCal Cultivation Gro
Denys Honchar

Denys Honchar
Nataliya Voronchykina
New Earth Farms, LLC
Chad Mussey
Mountain Creek Farms
Steve Spence

Ice Box Flat Farms LLC
WC Grace, LLC
Humboldt 36 Farms, LI
Humboldt 36 Farms, LI
Humboldt 36 Farms, LI
Silk Ranch Inc
Hogwash Pharms - Eric
Buyantod Rinchin
Jordan Pyhtila

Green Management G
Full Moon Farms, Inc
Full Moon Farms, Inc
Full Moon Farms, Inc.
Lucy Gulch LLC

Big Sun Farms, Inc.
Erah Industries
Avicenna Holdings LLC
Alec Marcum
Humboldt Sungrown E
Michael L. Scott

Tara Mahony

Gary Delorme
Humboldt Hills Natural
Kenneth Shepp
Humboldt Old Guy Sur
Patty A. McGuire

0SO Generational, LLC
TIMOTHY CLARK
TIMOTHY CLARK
David Casas

Karen Hessler
DewDrop Enterprise, L
Kenneth Sgepp
Michael Feldman
Spruce Grove Farms LL
Sunny Slope Ranch, LL(
Wilder Roots, LLC
Lazy S Ranch, LLC
Daniel Kulchinn

Grinn, LLC

Mariah Gregori

Scrap Acres LLC
Golden Bud, LLC
Emerald Queen Farms
Judy Forehand- Blocks!
Next Green Generatiol
Stay Conscious, Inc
Shire Land Enterprises,
Next Green Generatiol
Scrap Acres LLC

Kevin Jodrey

Joel Monschke
Mamba Humboldt Log
OV Ranch, LLC

OV Ranch, LLC
MARLEY MULVANEY
William Walter
Forbidden Fruit Farms,
Dry Creek Gardens, Inc
Tara McKnight
Humboldt Land Develc
Emerald Flower Farms

107
108
109
110
111

113
114

116
117

119
120

122
123

125
126

128
129

131
132

134
135

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

164
165

167
168

170
171

173
174

176
177

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212

13046, 13039, 12132

15961, 10518
11127
11209
13157
12611
12397

524-153-001
314-223-009
218-141-001
219-051-009
530-151-004
033-120-016
033-140-005
217-391-012
221-091-012
220-282-016
108-024-003
223-291-008
290-351-082
221-202-024
215-151-012
210-221-010
221-081-004
315-101-014
220-211-001
217-451-003
208-231-004
216-107-006
212-051-026
208-231-001
210-131-015
210-131-018
208-321-007
107-085-011
219-081-004
107-283-001
223-032-004
522-211-056
107-261-004
522-031-006
220-231-005
210-144-010
107-272-009
210-231-017
210-231-017
210-102-006
316-174-008
033-170-013
217-391-006
108-025-008
107-111-019
522-113-003
204-360-010
204-360-011
204-360-012
223-111-006
220-292-012
216-093-009
216-461-001
223-032-001
208-201-020
208-271-004
208-201-026
317-063-006
216-073-007
217-381-012
105-121-003
223-261-004
220-081-015
219-051-003
212-051-013
222-071-027
223-141-008
220-071-005
522-044-002 & 522-01
220-151-001
208-341-006
216-205-006
216-202-014
529-282-012
221-161-040
107-054-005
220-071-009
105-121-006
216-082-010
208-112-024
212-081-017
033-130-002
220-061-019
033-110-011
107-086-016, 107-241-
316-084-001
218-031-008
524-072-011
217-381-002
217-101-002
524-016-010
210-131-019
033-170-018
316-085-001
212-044-009
221-031-011
208-251-006
219-051-004
219-051-004
220-151-002
218-101-005
216-073-005
107-234-016
108-151-021
217-421-004
108-132-031

DCC PROVISIONAL

LICENSE
Yes

No

Fuel reduction/yr (gal.)

275

216

175

711.5

Recommended
funding
$29,991.55
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$27,058.70
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$28,682.00
$27,348.15
$30,000.00
$17,158.24
$30,000.00
$25,422.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$27,058.70
$30,000.00
$22,007.21
$29,782.29
$30,000.00
$29,782.29
$29,782.29
$30,000.00
$15,551.44
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$27,058.70
$27,058.70
$33,005.42
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,448.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$26,700.00
$28,962.37
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$28,882.00
$28,882.00
$30,000.00
$27,358.00
$27,715.11
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$29,983.73
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

Cultivation Area

Supervisor D
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APP ID #

22816
23109
22919
22138
23215
22199
22210
22920
22961
22876
22266
22267
22268
22269
22395
22700
22859
23079
22619
22146
22311
22645
22817
22770
22937
22143
23024
23193
22546
22712
22715
22941
22170
22705
22131
22422
23117
22224
22322
22613
22865
22924
22290
22497
22926
22478
22483
22469
22156
22950
22628
22295
22390
22391
22419
22431
23210
22250
22974
22495
22453
22915
22600
22750
22803
22543
22248
22225
22333
22347
22348
22522
22632
22637
22683
22688
22694
22707
22901
23126
23146
23186

APPLICANT NAME

Sunny Shadows, LLC
Bigfoot County Farms |
Humboldt Hills Natural
Craig Johnson
Humboldt Land Develc
Southern Humboldt's
Southern Humboldt's
The Honeydew Creek (
Megan Aiyana Gregori
Humboldt Oaks, Inc
Canyon Farms, LLC
Canyon Farms, LLC
Canyon Farms, LLC
Canyon Farms, LLC
Humboldt Sunrise Farr
NEUKOM FAMILY FARI
Hristo Valchev

Lost Creek Farms, LLC
Honeydew Valley Farr
Bryan Harpel

Alchemy Atelier - Jenn
Adrian Paulsen (Mothe
Sunny Shadows, LLC
Troy J Harris

Kristina Babauta

Eel River Enterprises LI
Oaxaca Vine LLC

Big Fir LLC

Kevin Harrison

Double G, LLC

Double G, LLC

Dave Thomas

Erez Gudes

Mattole Valley Farms t
Jeff Diehl

Steelhead Ranch LLC
HUMBOLDT CHEEBA W
Bandwagon Gardens L
Thomas O'Connor

Fire Robin, LLC

Fat Quail Farms, LLC
Humboldt Harvest Mo
Salmon Creek Family F
Bear Creek Road Orgar
Humboldt Harvest Mo
G-Verde, LLC

G-Verde, LLC
Briceland View Ranch,
Ed Lambley

Rising Sun Ranch, LLC

I and | Ranch, LLC
Adobe People, LLC
Humboldt Sunrise Farr
Humboldt Sunrise Farr
Alpenglow Farms, Inc.
Jesse K Hill

Sunrise Mountain Farn
Josh Free

Jesse Cabral

Stephen Spence
Christopher Dazzi
Bizybee Farms

Galen Doherty
George Graham

Kevin Murphy

Galen Doherty / White
Brett Boynton

Catch A Cloud Farms, L
Eubank Creek, LLC
Cuddeback Farm LLC
Cuddeback Farm LLC
ECD Inc

Honeydew Valley Farr
Thorn Junction Inc DB/
Nasko Zlatinov

United Supply LLC
John Mahony
Alexander Roney
Mattole Valley Organic
Madrone Forrest LLC
Victoria Schanzle
Oliver Byers

251

260

271

281

12139,

10566
12143, 12144
16211
15698
15794
11827
15618
16411
16451
12758
12128

210-051-080
315-043-002
223-141-010
033-170-029
217-031-006
219-081-001
219-081-003
107-106-005
221-171-047
208-231-012
220-151-003
214-114-010
220-151-008
221-161-012
217-411-011
522-143-002
208-251-016
107-123-001
107-091-007
223-091-003
216-144-006
208-231-014
210-051-079
219-041-010
033-170-011
033-170-028
313-112-010
216-152-060
222-042-011
033-130-003
216-023-019
221-201-021
222 155009
220-171-006
208-341-008
223-045-002
212-051-003
522-032-007
316-065-008
221-141-015
217-391-001
217-241-003
212-013-002
208-201-012
217-246-002
216-074-007
216-074-019
220-041-002
222-154-012
316-331-012
214-111-006
221-011-006
217-391-004
217-411-008
033-170-014
221-131-012
522-044-028
104-311-019
108-071-003
108-065-007
208-201-011
222-051-008
220-172-036
216-023-017
221-071-044
220-172-036
107-086-020
314-131-073
220-171-017, 220-072-
206-371-014
206-381-002
511-141-015
107-331-001
220-172-034
210-191-013
221-141-027
220-301-021
105-141-001
107-091-003
216-152-058
212-263-013
220-091-018

DCC PROVISIONAL
LICENSE

Fuel reduction/yr (gal.)

700
690
675
646
630
620
620
615
612
606
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
594
560
550
535
500
500
487
485
480
480
414
400
400
400
400
373
370
360

360
350
350
345
300
300
250
250
250
230
230
220
200
200
190
188
187.5

167.5

[cN-N-N-oNoN-NoN-NoN-NoNoNoNo)

Recommended
funding
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$26,121.90
$29,832.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$5,526.60
$30,000.00
$27,058.70
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$29,342.39
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$29,428.47
$29,428.47
$9,100.00
$30,000.00
$29,958.70
$30,000.00
$25,069.95
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$27,058.70
$20,000.00
$30,000.00
$24,991.62
$12,886.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$28,295.15
$8,338.13
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$20,892.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$27,058.70
$30,000.00
$28,882.00
$28,048.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$24,176.47
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$29,782.29
$29,782.29
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$26,000.00
$30,000.00

Cultivation Area

Supervisor D
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	Combined

